
Sr.No Appllcatlon ID 
1 

2 

3 

|4 

govt girls college amer Jalpur OBC Merit List Total Appllcatlons : 4 Cutoff : 47.4000 
Name of 

|Applicant Name 

123261419762525 SADIYA 

LALITA 

Father's 

123246301362530 SAINI 
KOMAL 

NOOR 

MANTSHA|SABIR 

123182303162548 SAINI 

AHMAD 

123149067562558 BANO KHAN 

MOHAM 
|MED 

|Category 

MOOLCHA 

OBC 

RAJENDRA 
SAINI 

OBC 

|ND SAINI OBC 

OBC 

Percentagtot. 
e.(%) 

57.2 

53.6 

52 

47.4 

Pere.(%) 

572 

52 

|47.4 

Passing 
|Year 

2022 

2023 

|2023 

2023 
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